IFORMICA“’

Quantity

109
118
299
346

410

413
459
463
464

464H
503
507
515
692
756
758
837
839
845
851
858
899
902
909
909

909C
912
912C
914
918
920
923
927
927C
928
929
932
933
934
949
949C
949
949
961

58
58
58

SS

SS
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
90
58
58
58
58
SP
58
58
SP
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
ML
90
58

2022 COMMERCIAL WALLBOARD
SAMPLES REPLENISHMENT FORM

i Color Color | Color Name
(10 f-chips) | Number | Texture

Brite White
Finnish Oak
Ebony Oxide
Natural Oak

Argento Terrazzo
Matrix

Tumbled Glass
Brite White

Sail White
Graystone
Graystone
Stone Grafix
Folkstone Grafix
Graphite Grafix
Folkstone Celesta
Natural Maple
Blossom Cherrywood
Graphite

Stop Red
Spectrum Red
Spectrum Blue
Pumice

Desert Beige
Platinum

Black

Black

Black CC
Storm

Storm CC
Marine Blue
Neutral White
Almond

Surf

Folkstone
Folkstone CC
Mouse

Oyster Gray
Antique White
Mission White
Pearl

White

White

White

White

Fog

Cuadrante de San Francisco No. 14,
Col. Cuadrante de San Francisco
Alcaldia: Coyoacan C.P. 04320, CDMX
55 5554-5858 / 55 5554-5859

Quantity Color Color | Color Name
(10 f-chips) | Number | Texture

Navy Blue
1097 MC | Citadel
1193 58 | Gold Braze
1198 58 | Jadeite
1196 58 | Purple Dye
1485 58 | Chrome Yellow
1545 PG  Raw Cedar
1547 PG | Noir Cedar
2200 58 | Dark Chocolate
2297 PX | Terril
2770 58 | Sarum Grey
2962 90 | Clementine
3202 58 | Otter
3485 58 | Black Walnut
3505 SP | Storm Solidz
3526 58 | Travertine
3709 58 | Burnished Iron
3712 NG | Walnut Butcherblock
4923 NG | Cream Softwood
4924 NG | Greige Softwood
4925 NG | Walnut Softwood
4971 PA | Natural Gray Felt
4972 PA  Yellow Felt
4973 PA | Orange Felt
4974 PA  Green Felt
5323 58 | Nocturne
5342 ML | Earth
5349 PX | Fossil
5487 26 | Oiled Walnut
5488 26 | Smoky Brown Pear
5489 26 | Espresso Pear
5782 NG | Formal Walnut
5783 NG  Antique Mango
5784 NG | Ashwood Bone
5785 NG | Ashwood Beige
5786 NG | Ashwood Oak
5787 NG | Taupe Walnut
5788 NG | Hazel Walnut
5789 43  Clove Spice Cherry
5790 43 | Nut Brown Cherry
5791 PG | Grayed Oak
5792 PG | Inked Oak
5793 NG | Buffed EiIm
5794 NG | Beige EIm

-26 Oiled Wood Texture
-84 Scovato™ Texture
-43 Artisan™ Texture

-46 Etchings™ Texture
-58 Matte Texture
-90 Gloss Texture

-BH Brush Texture
-CC ColorCore2
-MC MicroDot™ Texture

-ML Monolith Texture
-NG Natural Grain™ Texture
-PA Paper Texture

-PG Pure Grain Texture
-PX Plex Texture
-RD Radiance® Texture

multidecor

5795
5796
5875
5880
5882
5883
5884
5886
5887
5904
6206
6208
6209
6212
6306
6307
6314
6362

6372

6402
6413
6414

6477

6696
6698
6901
6903
6920
6925
6932
6942

6994

6995
6996
6997
6998
6999
7008
7012
7018
7022
7197

NG
NG
58
58
58
58
58
43
26
43
43
43
43
58
58
58
58
NG

NG

43
NG
NG

NG

58
58
58
58
58
26
26
58

26

26
26
58
58
58
43
58
58
58
90

SUPERFICIES DE INGENIERIA

Quantity Color Color | Color Name
(10 f-chips) | Number | Texture

Camel EIm
Graphite EIm
Neutral Weft
Earthen Warp
Citadel Warp
Pecan Woodline
Chestnut Woodline
Sorrel Cherry
Millennium Oak
Wild Cherry
Planked Del. Pear
Glamour Cherry
Prestige Walnut
Wheat Strand
Wenge Strand
Burnt Strand

Neo Cloud
Concrete Formwood

White Washed
Birchply

Thermo Walnut
Silver Riftwood
Black Riftwood

Seasoned Planked
Elm

Carrara Bianco
Paloma Polar
Vibrant Green
Cassis

Mineral Spa

Maple Woodline
Macchiato Walnut
Charcoal Boomerang

Ceruse Gray
Walnut

Cherry Walnut
Pecan Walnut

Pale Brushstroke
Wood Brushstroke
Earthenware Brushstroke
Acajou Mahogany
Amber Maple
Navy Grafix
Natural Canvas

Dover White

-SP Sculpted™ Texture
-WR Woodbrush™ Texture

®New
10/2020



r 2022 COMMERCIAL WALLBOARD - SAMPLES REPLENISHMENT FORM
FORMICA®

Quantity Color

(10 f-chips)
7213

7223C
7264
7267
7288
7412
7413
7481
7708
7735
7738
7739
7747
7759
7812
7813
7872
7897
7966
8235
8238
8240
8241
8243
8244
8552
8576
8589
8676
8677
8678
8679
8680
8681
8682
8683
8684
8685
86992
8751
8792
8793
8795

Number

Color
Texture

58
58
58
58
58
PG
PG
58
58
58
58
58
58
43
58
58
PX
58
58
58
PX
90
58
58
58
NG
PG
PG
26
26
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
NG
58
58
58
ML
58

Color Name

Earth Wash

New White CC
Lime Stone
Concrete Stone
Ginger Root Maple
Planked Raw Oak
Planked Coffee Oak
Natural Birch
Flax Gauze
Portico Marble
Cognac Maple
Cocoa Maple
Pencil Wood
Select Cherry
MDF Solidz
Cardboard Solidz
Moonstone
Spectrum Green
New Burgundy
Solar Orange
Blush

Liquid Glass
Earthenware
Night Shade
Night Forest
Black Birchply
Blond Cedar

Tula Oak

Swede Rift Oak
Scandi Rift Oak
Starched Paperfold
Origami Paperfold
Washi Paperfold
Cotton Cloth
Woolen Cloth
Glass Cloth
Birchbark

Luxe Mango
Hard Rock Maple
Mojave

Winter Sky

Green Slate

Matrix Blue

Quantity | Color

(10 f-chips)
8796
8812
8813
8822
8824
8826
8827
8828
8829
8830
8831
8841
8841C
8842
8843
8844
8844H
8845
8846
8848
8849
8858
8902
8905
8906
8907
8908
8909
8910
8914
8915
8916
8918
8919
8958
9012

9271

9283
9285
9285H
9307
9312

Number

Color
Texture

PG
PA
PA
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
WR
58
WR
WR
WR
58
58
58
58
58
58
NG
58
58
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
58
58
58
26

PX

NG
58
58
58
NG

Color Name

Algae

Tinted Paper Terrazzo
Tonal Paper Terazzo
Denim

White Drops
Neutral Twill

Sarum Twill

Earthen Twill
Graphite Twill
Elemental Concrete
Elemental Stone
White Ash

White Ash CC
Weathered Ash
Natural Ash

Aged Ash

Aged Ash HS
Bleached Legno
Oiled Legno
Blackened Legno
Natural Teak

Just Rose

White Painted Wood
Waxed Maple
Danish Maple

Fox Teakwood
Storm Teakwood
Cascara Teakwood
Raw Birchply
Weathered Fiberwood
Walnut Fiberwood
Blackened Fiberwood
Blackened Steel
Bronzed Steel
Bubble Art

Ebony

Reclaimed Denim
Fiber

Walnut Riftwood
White Twill

White Twill HS
Silver Shalestone

Planked Urban Oak

Quantity | Color

(10 f-chips)
9318
9319
9320
9484
9510
9511
9512
9525
95627
9529
9684
9685

M2022

M2032

M2042

M2126

M3091
M3721
M3723
M4254
M5306
M6423
M9422
M9958
J0720
J0032
Jo718
J0029
J0750
J0725
J0754
J0724

Number

Color
Texture

BH
BH
PA
NG
34
34
34
58
58
43
58
58
99
99

99

99

90
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
1.2
1.2
.8
1.2
.8
1.2
.8
.8

Color Name

Aluminum
Stainless

Blue Felt

Oxidized Beamwood
Layered Black Sand
Layered Sand
Layered White Sand
White Shalestone
Black Shalestone
Sea Salt

Natural Recycl Kraft
Black Recycl Kraft
Brushed Aluminum
Brushed Pewter Alum

Brasstoned Brush
Alum

Brushed
Bronzetoned Alum

Crystal White
Platinum Linework
Zinc Patina
Brushed Blk Alum
Plex Argent
Brushed Brass
Black Patina
Antique Rub. Copper
Nero Ingo CC
Bianco Kos CC
Grigio Londra
Bianco Male CC
Verde Comodoro
Grigio Efeso

Blu Fes

Grigio Bromo

multidecor

SUPERFICIES DE INGENIERIA

Cuadrante de San Francisco No. 14,
Col. Cuadrante de San Fracisco
Alcaldia: Coyoacan
C.P. 04320, CDMX
55 5554-5858 / 55 5554-5859

DONDE COMPRAR

-26 Oiled Wood Texture
-84 Scovato™ Texture
-43 Artisan™ Texture

-46 Etchings™ Texture
-58 Matte Texture
-90 Gloss Texture

-BH Brush Texture
-CC ColorCore2
-MC MicroDot™ Texture

-ML Monolith Texture
-NG Natural Grain™ Texture
-PA Paper Texture

-PG Pure Grain Texture

-PX Plex Texture

-RD Radiance® Texture

-SP Sculpted™ Texture
-WR Woodbrush™ Texture





