



2022 COMMERCIAL WALLBOARD
SAMPLES REPLENISHMENT FORM

Cuadrante de San Francisco No. 14,
Col. Cuadrante de San Francisco
Alcaldía: Coyoacán C.P. 04320, CDMX
55 5554-5858 / 55 5554-5859



Quantity (10 f-chips)	Color Number	Color Texture	Color Name
	109	SS	Brite White
	118	58	Finnish Oak
	299	58	Ebony Oxide
	346	58	Natural Oak
	410	SS	Argento Terrazzo Matrix
	413	SS	Tumbled Glass
	459	58	Brite White
	463	58	Sail White
	464	58	Graystone
	464H	58	Graystone
	503	58	Stone Grafix
	507	58	Folkstone Grafix
	515	58	Graphite Grafix
	692	58	Folkstone Celesta
	756	58	Natural Maple
	758	58	Blossom Cherrywood
	837	58	Graphite
	839	58	Stop Red
	845	58	Spectrum Red
	851	58	Spectrum Blue
	858	58	Pumice
	899	58	Desert Beige
	902	58	Platinum
	909	58	Black
	909	90	Black
	909C	58	Black CC
	912	58	Storm
	912C	58	Storm CC
	914	58	Marine Blue
	918	SP	Neutral White
	920	58	Almond
	923	58	Surf
	927	SP	Folkstone
	927C	58	Folkstone CC
	928	58	Mouse
	929	58	Oyster Gray
	932	58	Antique White
	933	58	Mission White
	934	58	Pearl
	949	58	White
	949C	58	White
	949	ML	White
	949	90	White
	961	58	Fog

Quantity (10 f-chips)	Color Number	Color Texture	Color Name
	969	58	Navy Blue
	1097	MC	Citadel
	1193	58	Gold Braze
	1198	58	Jadeite
	1196	58	Purple Dye
	1485	58	Chrome Yellow
	1545	PG	Raw Cedar
	1547	PG	Noir Cedar
	2200	58	Dark Chocolate
	2297	PX	Terril
	2770	58	Sarum Grey
	2962	90	Clementine
	3202	58	Otter
	3485	58	Black Walnut
	3505	SP	Storm Solidz
	3526	58	Travertine
	3709	58	Burnished Iron
	3712	NG	Walnut Butcherblock
	4923	NG	Cream Softwood
	4924	NG	Greige Softwood
	4925	NG	Walnut Softwood
	4971	PA	Natural Gray Felt
	4972	PA	Yellow Felt
	4973	PA	Orange Felt
	4974	PA	Green Felt
	5323	58	Nocturne
	5342	ML	Earth
	5349	PX	Fossil
	5487	26	Oiled Walnut
	5488	26	Smoky Brown Pear
	5489	26	Espresso Pear
	5782	NG	Formal Walnut
	5783	NG	Antique Mango
	5784	NG	Ashwood Bone
	5785	NG	Ashwood Beige
	5786	NG	Ashwood Oak
	5787	NG	Taupe Walnut
	5788	NG	Hazel Walnut
	5789	43	Clove Spice Cherry
	5790	43	Nut Brown Cherry
	5791	PG	Grayed Oak
	5792	PG	Inked Oak
	5793	NG	Buffed Elm
	5794	NG	Beige Elm

Quantity (10 f-chips)	Color Number	Color Texture	Color Name
	5795	NG	Camel Elm
	5796	NG	Graphite Elm
	5875	58	Neutral Weft
	5880	58	Earthen Warp
	5882	58	Citadel Warp
	5883	58	Pecan Woodline
	5884	58	Chestnut Woodline
	5886	43	Sorrel Cherry
	5887	26	Millennium Oak
	5904	43	Wild Cherry
	6206	43	Planked Del. Pear
	6208	43	Glamour Cherry
	6209	43	Prestige Walnut
	6212	58	Wheat Strand
	6306	58	Wenge Strand
	6307	58	Burnt Strand
	6314	58	Neo Cloud
	6362	NG	Concrete Formwood
	6372	NG	White Washed Birchply
	6402	43	Thermo Walnut
	6413	NG	Silver Riftwood
	6414	NG	Black Riftwood
	6477	NG	Seasoned Planked Elm
	6696	58	Carrara Bianco
	6698	58	Paloma Polar
	6901	58	Vibrant Green
	6903	58	Cassis
	6920	58	Mineral Spa
	6925	26	Maple Woodline
	6932	26	Macchiato Walnut
	6942	58	Charcoal Boomerang
	6994	26	Ceruse Gray Walnut
	6995	26	Cherry Walnut
	6996	26	Pecan Walnut
	6997	58	Pale Brushstroke
	6998	58	Wood Brushstroke
	6999	58	Earthenware Brushstroke
	7008	43	Acajou Mahogany
	7012	58	Amber Maple
	7018	58	Navy Grafix
	7022	58	Natural Canvas
	7197	90	Dover White

-26 Oiled Wood Texture
-34 Scovato™ Texture
-43 Artisan™ Texture

-46 Etchings™ Texture
-58 Matte Texture
-90 Gloss Texture

-BH Brush Texture
-CC ColorCore™2
-MC MicroDot™ Texture

-ML Monolith Texture
-NG Natural Grain™ Texture
-PA Paper Texture

-PG Pure Grain Texture
-PX Plex Texture
-RD Radiance™ Texture

-SP Sculpted™ Texture
-WR Woodbrush™ Texture

•New
10/2020



2022 COMMERCIAL WALLBOARD - SAMPLES REPLENISHMENT FORM

Quantity (10 f-chips)	Color Number	Color Texture	Color Name
	7213	58	Earth Wash
	7223C	58	New White CC
	7264	58	Lime Stone
	7267	58	Concrete Stone
	7288	58	Ginger Root Maple
	7412	PG	Planked Raw Oak
	7413	PG	Planked Coffee Oak
	7481	58	Natural Birch
	7708	58	Flax Gauze
	7735	58	Portico Marble
	7738	58	Cognac Maple
	7739	58	Cocoa Maple
	7747	58	Pencil Wood
	7759	43	Select Cherry
	7812	58	MDF Solidz
	7813	58	Cardboard Solidz
	7872	PX	Moonstone
	7897	58	Spectrum Green
	7966	58	New Burgundy
	8235	58	Solar Orange
	8238	PX	Blush
	8240	90	Liquid Glass
	8241	58	Earthenware
	8243	58	Night Shade
	8244	58	Night Forest
	8552	NG	Black Birchply
	8576	PG	Blond Cedar
	8589	PG	Tula Oak
	8676	26	Swede Rift Oak
	8677	26	Scandi Rift Oak
	8678	58	Starched Paperfold
	8679	58	Origami Paperfold
	8680	58	Washi Paperfold
	8681	58	Cotton Cloth
	8682	58	Woolen Cloth
	8683	58	Glass Cloth
	8684	58	Birchbark
	8685	NG	Luxe Mango
	86992	58	Hard Rock Maple
	8751	58	Mojave
	8792	58	Winter Sky
	8793	ML	Green Slate
	8795	58	Matrix Blue

Quantity (10 f-chips)	Color Number	Color Texture	Color Name
	8796	PG	Algae
	8812	PA	Tinted Paper Terrazzo
	8813	PA	Tonal Paper Terazzo
	8822	58	Denim
	8824	58	White Drops
	8826	58	Neutral Twill
	8827	58	Sarum Twill
	8828	58	Earthen Twill
	8829	58	Graphite Twill
	8830	58	Elemental Concrete
	8831	58	Elemental Stone
	8841	WR	White Ash
	8841C	58	White Ash CC
	8842	WR	Weathered Ash
	8843	WR	Natural Ash
	8844	WR	Aged Ash
	8844H	58	Aged Ash HS
	8845	58	Bleached Legno
	8846	58	Oiled Legno
	8848	58	Blackened Legno
	8849	58	Natural Teak
	8858	58	Just Rose
	8902	NG	White Painted Wood
	8905	58	Waxed Maple
	8906	58	Danish Maple
	8907	NG	Fox Teakwood
	8908	NG	Storm Teakwood
	8909	NG	Cascara Teakwood
	8910	NG	Raw Birchply
	8914	NG	Weathered Fiberwood
	8915	NG	Walnut Fiberwood
	8916	NG	Blackened Fiberwood
	8918	58	Blackened Steel
	8919	58	Bronzed Steel
	8958	58	Bubble Art
	9012	26	Ebony
	9271	PX	Reclaimed Denim Fiber
	9283	NG	Walnut Riftwood
	9285	58	White Twill
	9285H	58	White Twill HS
	9307	58	Silver Shalestone
	9312	NG	Planked Urban Oak

Quantity (10 f-chips)	Color Number	Color Texture	Color Name
	9318	BH	Aluminum
	9319	BH	Stainless
	9320	PA	Blue Felt
	9484	NG	Oxidized Beamwood
	9510	34	Layered Black Sand
	9511	34	Layered Sand
	9512	34	Layered White Sand
	9525	58	White Shalestone
	9527	58	Black Shalestone
	9529	43	Sea Salt
	9684	58	Natural Recycl Kraft
	9685	58	Black Recycl Kraft
	M2022	99	Brushed Aluminum
	M2032	99	Brushed Pewter Alum
	M2042	99	Brasstoned Brush Alum
	M2126	99	Brushed Bronzeted Alum
	M3091	90	Crystal White
	M3721	99	Platinum Linework
	M3723	99	Zinc Patina
	M4254	99	Brushed Blk Alum
	M5306	99	Plex Argent
	M6423	99	Brushed Brass
	M9422	99	Black Patina
	M9958	99	Antique Rub. Copper
	J0720	1.2	Nero Ingo CC
	J0032	1.2	Bianco Kos CC
	J0718	.8	Grigio Londra
	J0029	1.2	Bianco Male CC
	J0750	.8	Verde Comodoro
	J0725	1.2	Grigio Efeso
	J0754	.8	Blu Fes
	J0724	.8	Grigio Bromo

multidecor
SUPERFICIES DE INGENIERÍA

Cuadrante de San Francisco No. 14,
Col. Cuadrante de San Fracisco
Alcaldía: Coyoacán
C.P. 04320, CDMX
55 5554-5858 / 55 5554-5859

DONDE COMPRAR

-26 Oiled Wood Texture
-34 Scovato™ Texture
-43 Artisan™ Texture

-46 Etchings™ Texture
-58 Matte Texture
-90 Gloss Texture

-BH Brush Texture
-CC ColorCore2
-MC MicroDot™ Texture

-ML Monolith Texture
-NG Natural Grain™ Texture
-PA Paper Texture

-PG Pure Grain Texture
-PX Plex Texture
-RD Radiance™ Texture

-SP Sculpted™ Texture
-WR Woodbrush™ Texture